
Interested Vendors List

Agile5 Technologies, Inc.
Justin Steele, Project Manager
1000 Technology Drive, Suite 1370
Fairmont, WV 26554
Cell Phone: 304-657-1024 Subcontractor seeking Prime

Exostrategies, Inc.
Dan Heimerdinger, Ph.D., CEO
1365 W. Garden of the Gods Road, Suite 220
Colorado Springs, Colorado 80907
Cell phone:  719-649-4414
Email: dheimerdinger@exostrategies.com
www.exostrategies.com Subcontractor seeking Prime

GB Tech, Inc.
Mark Kubena
mkubena@gbtech.net
281-796-7425 Subcontractor seeking Prime

IRIS Intelligence
Tim Mobley  Executive Director
Email: tmobley@irisintelligence.com
T: 646 515-3752 Subcontractor seeking Prime

Proximai.com (Aerospace.ai)
Michael R. Limotta, CTO & AI Aerospace Architect
Cell Number:  805.697.1607
 Direct (1.888.884.6278, Option 2 Toll Free)
Solvang, CA
Email:  mlimotta@proximai.com
Web site:  https://www.aerospace.ai Subcontractor seeking Prime

SAIC
Staci Evans, CFCM
phone: 585.943.2603
staci.l.evans@saic.com Proposing as prime. 

SNA Software LLC
Nicholas Pisano, President & CEO
Phone: (866) 389-6750 x101
Fax: (866) 381-7336
Cell: (505) 918-4747
npisano@sna-software.com Considering Prime and Subcontractor Opportunities
www.sna-software.com  

TI Verbatim Consulting Inc. (TIVC)
Megan K. Full
Director, Capture and Proposals
ISO 9001:2015, SBA 8(a), SDVOSB, EDWOSB
www.tiverbatim.com
Mobile: (804) 754-6923 Subcontractor seeking Prime

 Yona-Brixtel, LLC
 1921 Gallows Road, Suite 450, Vienna, VA 22182
Web Site: www.brixtel.com
Contact Name: Larry Hunt,Chief Growth Officer
Cell phone: 703-932-2511
 Direct line: 202-900-8111
Email: larry hunt@yonabrixtel.com Prime seeking subcontractors


